Day
Monday

Friday-Monday
Monday

Monday-Friday

Friday

CBE

Congregation Beth Elohim

CBE Kids Club Calendar Trimester 2

*Please note that dates are subject to change in coordination with the DOE Calendar*

Date

12/11

12/22-1/1

1/15

2/19-2/23

3/15

Closure

First Day of Trimester 2

No Afterschool, Holiday
Break

No Afterschool, MLK Day

No Afterschool, February
Break

End of Trimester 2



