

CBE Kids Club Calendar Trimester 2

 ${}^{\star}\text{Please}$ note that dates are subject to change in coordination with the DOE Calendar*

Day	Date	Closure
Monday	12/11	First Day of Trimester 2
Friday-Monday	12/22-1/1	No Afterschool, Holiday Break
Monday	1/15	No Afterschool, MLK Day
Monday-Friday	2/19-2/23	No Afterschool, February Break
Friday	3/15	End of Trimester 2